
Total Individuals Total Individuals Total Individuals

AMR AMR % SHR %

1 DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:35:30 20:48:36 2020.12.17 RTL KLUB 863 584 9,7 19,1

2 TENYEK 18:00:15 18:45:40 2020.12.14 TV2 858 560 9,7 22,5

3 HIRADO 18:00:18 18:51:11 2020.12.20 RTL KLUB 839 602 9,4 19,9

4 A KONYHAFONOK VIP /AZ IZ-FAKTOR/ 20:43:35 23:13:51 2020.12.18 RTL KLUB 788 209 8,9 20,2

5 NICSAK KI VAGYOK? - A REJTELYEK SZINPADA /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 18:59:16 22:28:09 2020.12.20 TV2 733 527 8,3 16,9

6 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:59 19:42:57 2020.12.14 TV2 732 594 8,2 17,4

7 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:52:12 19:27:49 2020.12.18 RTL KLUB 632 371 7,1 15,0

8 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:55:12 20:28:18 2020.12.14 TV2 547 928 6,2 11,7

9 A BOSSZU CSAPDAJABAN /TOROK ROMANTIKUS SOR./ 16:45:06 17:51:07 2020.12.14 TV2 530 578 6,0 16,9

10 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:58:43 20:13:21 2020.12.19 RTL KLUB 483 273 5,4 10,8

11 KEGYETLEN VAROS /TOROK FILMSOR./ 15:31:25 16:35:27 2020.12.18 TV2 452 886 5,1 17,9

12 GORILLA BACSI /AM. AKCIOVIGJ./ 20:19:57 22:22:22 2020.12.19 RTL KLUB 431 361 4,9 9,9

13 MARVEL KAPITANY /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 18:57:52 21:35:14 2020.12.20 RTL KLUB 373 364 4,2 8,3

14 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 17:02:50 17:47:54 2020.12.16 RTL KLUB 363 888 4,1 11,3

15 CSABITUNK ES VEDUNK /AMERIKAI VIGJATEK/ 20:01:29 21:50:02 2020.12.19 TV2 306 025 3,4 6,7

16 SZERENCSESZOMBAT - LUXOR JOKER OTOSLOTTO /SORSOLASI SHOWMUSOR/ 18:46:29 19:37:11 2020.12.19 DUNA TV 305 424 3,4 7,0

17 DENNIS A KOMISZ KARACSONYA /AM. VIGJATEK/ 15:52:22 17:47:14 2020.12.20 RTL KLUB 281 435 3,2 8,3

18 WALKER A TEXASI KOPO /AM. FILMSOR./ 14:24:31 15:24:21 2020.12.18 TV2 271 390 3,1 13,2

19 JOBAN ROSSZBAN /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 12:29:58 13:32:32 2020.12.15 Super TV2 263 816 3,0 15,1

20 REX ROMABAN /OSZTRAK-NEMET-OLASZ KRIMISOR./ 19:40:41 20:25:50 2020.12.18 DUNA TV 262 629 3,0 5,8

21 GASZTROANGYAL 17:00:54 17:53:08 2020.12.19 DUNA TV 259 888 2,9 6,9

22 BORBAS MARCSI SZAKACSKONYVE / SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 17:28:14 17:55:05 2020.12.20 DUNA TV 257 496 2,9 6,9

23 ISZTAMBULI MENYASSZONY /TOROK DRAMASOR./ 18:45:32 19:33:48 2020.12.18 DUNA TV 250 418 2,8 5,9

24 CIVIL A PALYAN /POLITIKAI MUSOR/ 19:00:21 20:14:43 2020.12.19 ATV 245 237 2,8 5,5

25 HETI NAPLO SVABY ANDRASSAL /MAGYAR RIPORTMUSOR/ 18:58:34 20:20:22 2020.12.20 ATV 243 737 2,7 5,4

26 HALALOS IRAMBAN 7. /AMERIKAI AKCIOFILM/ 20:59:22 23:43:27 2020.12.19 MOZI+ 241 975 2,7 6,8

27 VESZHELYZET MEXIKOBAN /MEXIKOI FILMSOR./ 14:29:16 15:31:14 2020.12.14 TV2 240 329 2,7 12,9

28 MIA ES A FEHER OROSZLAN /FRANCIA DRAMA/ 15:41:56 17:47:40 2020.12.19 RTL KLUB 239 054 2,7 7,0

29 MIDWAY /AM.- KINAI TORTENELMI DRAMA/ 21:35:15 0:30:33 2020.12.20 RTL KLUB 238 693 2,7 8,5

30 COLUMBO /AM. KRIMISOR./ 15:48:12 17:46:58 2020.12.19 TV2 225 586 2,5 6,6

*Activity: Live+As Live

Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 51 (14 December 2020 - 20 December 2020)

TOP 30 Total 4+ N= 8 887 482

Rank Description Start End Date Channel



Age 18-59 Age 18-59 Age 18-59

AMR AMR % SHR %

1 DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:35:30 20:48:36 2020.12.17 RTL KLUB 435 326 8,4 19,1

2 HIRADO 18:00:18 18:51:11 2020.12.20 RTL KLUB 420 491 8,1 19,1

3 A KONYHAFONOK VIP /AZ IZ-FAKTOR/ 20:43:35 23:13:51 2020.12.18 RTL KLUB 418 560 8,1 19,2

4 NICSAK KI VAGYOK? - A REJTELYEK SZINPADA /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 18:59:16 22:28:09 2020.12.20 TV2 344 498 6,6 14,5

5 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:52:12 19:27:49 2020.12.18 RTL KLUB 335 206 6,5 16,0

6 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:47:19 19:42:16 2020.12.16 TV2 308 559 5,9 15,7

7 TENYEK 18:00:12 18:46:00 2020.12.16 TV2 303 480 5,8 17,5

8 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 20:42:27 21:13:08 2020.12.15 TV2 273 014 5,3 11,2

9 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:58:43 20:13:21 2020.12.19 RTL KLUB 265 309 5,1 11,6

10 MARVEL KAPITANY /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 18:57:52 21:35:14 2020.12.20 RTL KLUB 262 272 5,0 10,8

11 GORILLA BACSI /AM. AKCIOVIGJ./ 20:19:57 22:22:22 2020.12.19 RTL KLUB 236 203 4,5 9,8

12 HALALOS IRAMBAN 7. /AMERIKAI AKCIOFILM/ 20:59:22 23:43:27 2020.12.19 MOZI+ 189 116 3,6 9,1

13 DENNIS A KOMISZ KARACSONYA /AM. VIGJATEK/ 15:52:22 17:47:14 2020.12.20 RTL KLUB 173 724 3,3 9,9

14 A BOSSZU CSAPDAJABAN /TOROK ROMANTIKUS SOR./ 16:40:56 17:49:32 2020.12.18 TV2 168 410 3,2 11,3

15 CSABITUNK ES VEDUNK /AMERIKAI VIGJATEK/ 20:01:29 21:50:02 2020.12.19 TV2 161 144 3,1 6,5

16 KEGYETLEN VAROS /TOROK FILMSOR./ 15:31:25 16:35:27 2020.12.18 TV2 156 978 3,0 13,6

17 MIDWAY /AM.- KINAI TORTENELMI DRAMA/ 21:35:15 0:30:33 2020.12.20 RTL KLUB 156 968 3,0 9,5

18 UVEGTIGRIS 3. /MAGYAR VIGJATEK/ 21:27:35 23:52:42 2020.12.18 TV2 152 638 2,9 8,2

19 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 23:24:09 0:04:05 2020.12.14 RTL KLUB 147 922 2,8 14,3

20 TRANSFORMERS 3. /AM. SCI-FI AKCIOFILM/ 17:49:20 20:51:34 2020.12.19 MOZI+ 128 268 2,5 5,7

21 A BAKANCSLISTA /AM. KALANDFILM/ 22:29:03 0:19:07 2020.12.19 RTL KLUB 123 738 2,4 8,1

22 TRANSFORMERS: A KIHALAS KORA /AM. SCI-FI AKCIOFILM/ 17:39:55 20:51:50 2020.12.20 MOZI+ 122 353 2,4 5,3

23 EMELT FOVEL /AM. THRILLER/ 21:23:59 23:05:23 2020.12.14 TV2 119 822 2,3 6,4

24 SOKKAL TOBB MINT TESTOR /AM. AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 21:58:54 0:26:14 2020.12.19 TV2 117 218 2,3 7,1

25 TOK ALSO 2. - EUROPAI TURNE /AM. VIGJATEK/ 21:23:24 23:09:19 2020.12.15 TV2 116 873 2,3 6,2

26 VASOKOL /AM.-INDIAI AKCIOFILM/ 20:19:50 22:52:36 2020.12.19 FILM+ 116 132 2,2 4,9

27 VALO VILAG 21:00:01 22:52:34 2020.12.19 RTL II 116 111 2,2 5,1

28 HALALOS IRAMBAN: OTODIK SEBESSEG /AMERIKAI AKCIOFILM/ 15:09:10 17:40:17 2020.12.19 MOZI+ 112 939 2,2 7,0

29 UVEGTIGRIS /MAGYAR VIGJATEK/ 21:21:24 23:43:12 2020.12.16 TV2 112 938 2,2 6,5

30 AVATAR /AM. SCI-FI KALANDFILM/ 17:44:09 20:51:23 2020.12.18 MOZI+ 112 565 2,2 5,3

18-59 N= 5 193 674

Source: Nielsen Audience Measurement Ltd.

Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

Episodes/programs with the highest rating are included (duplications excluded). 

*Activity: Live+As Live

WEEK 51 (14 December 2020 - 20 December 2020)

TOP 30 - AGE 18-59 N= 5 193 674

Rank Description Start End Dates Channel



Time band: 18:00-22:59

AMR AMR % SHR % AMR AMR % SHR %

2020.12.14 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:15 18:45:40 858 560 9,7 22,5 301 969 5,8 17,0

2020.12.14 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:59 19:42:57 732 594 8,2 17,4 304 781 5,9 14,9

2020.12.14 TV2 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:55:12 20:28:18 547 928 6,2 11,7 260 907 5,0 10,8

2020.12.14 TV2 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 20:39:38 21:14:29 468 627 5,3 10,2 248 684 4,8 10,1

2020.12.14 TV2 EMELT FOVEL /AM. THRILLER/ 21:23:59 23:05:23 202 156 2,3 6,0 119 822 2,3 6,4

2020.12.14 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:18 18:44:48 817 517 9,2 21,4 340 474 6,6 19,2

2020.12.14 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:52:01 19:27:03 615 341 6,9 14,8 310 934 6,0 15,5

2020.12.14 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:33:39 20:45:01 821 532 9,2 17,8 430 903 8,3 18,2

2020.12.14 RTL KLUB A KONYHAFONOK VIP /AZ IZ-FAKTOR/ 20:45:02 23:16:34 644 743 7,3 18,0 333 536 6,4 16,8

2020.12.15 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:18 18:45:54 743 575 8,4 19,0 272 260 5,2 14,7

2020.12.15 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:47:13 19:42:59 662 295 7,5 15,6 279 123 5,4 13,5

2020.12.15 TV2 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:55:59 20:30:42 521 982 5,9 11,5 264 129 5,1 11,3

2020.12.15 TV2 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 20:42:27 21:13:08 510 975 5,7 11,3 273 014 5,3 11,2

2020.12.15 TV2 TOK ALSO 2. - EUROPAI TURNE /AM. VIGJATEK/ 21:23:24 23:09:19 176 138 2,0 5,3 116 873 2,3 6,2

2020.12.15 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:18 18:44:49 828 709 9,3 21,2 361 372 7,0 19,5

2020.12.15 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:52:02 19:28:04 614 381 6,9 14,6 309 569 6,0 15,1

2020.12.15 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:34:45 20:47:23 773 094 8,7 17,1 395 879 7,6 17,1

2020.12.15 RTL KLUB A KONYHAFONOK VIP /AZ IZ-FAKTOR/ 20:47:24 23:23:25 649 957 7,3 18,5 334 162 6,4 17,0

2020.12.16 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:12 18:46:00 823 611 9,3 22,0 303 480 5,8 17,5

2020.12.16 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:47:19 19:42:16 686 360 7,7 16,7 308 559 5,9 15,7

2020.12.16 TV2 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:55:23 20:26:50 491 723 5,5 10,9 247 674 4,8 10,8

2020.12.16 TV2 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 20:38:55 21:11:14 429 489 4,8 9,6 234 564 4,5 10,1

2020.12.16 TV2 UVEGTIGRIS /MAGYAR VIGJATEK/ 21:21:24 23:43:12 180 631 2,0 5,9 112 938 2,2 6,5

2020.12.16 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:18 18:44:56 807 644 9,1 21,6 327 391 6,3 18,9

2020.12.16 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:52:08 19:26:52 542 062 6,1 13,3 252 839 4,9 13,0

2020.12.16 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:33:33 20:49:23 807 071 9,1 18,0 401 794 7,7 17,7

2020.12.16 RTL KLUB A KONYHAFONOK VIP /AZ IZ-FAKTOR/ 20:49:24 23:14:27 680 721 7,7 19,2 362 842 7,0 18,5

2020.12.17 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:12 18:45:43 810 450 9,1 21,7 276 521 5,3 16,5

2020.12.17 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:47:02 19:42:49 653 290 7,4 15,7 253 671 4,9 12,8

2020.12.17 TV2 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:56:20 20:33:21 494 042 5,6 10,8 254 273 4,9 11,0

2020.12.17 TV2 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 20:43:20 21:21:56 466 580 5,2 10,5 231 885 4,5 10,1

2020.12.17 TV2 UVEGTIGRIS 2. /MAGYAR VIGJATEK/ 21:31:54 0:03:59 188 390 2,1 6,6 107 786 2,1 6,9

2020.12.17 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:18 18:44:34 724 141 8,1 19,4 274 685 5,3 16,4

2020.12.17 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:51:47 19:28:54 558 558 6,3 13,5 264 511 5,1 13,5

2020.12.17 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:35:30 20:48:36 863 584 9,7 19,1 435 326 8,4 19,1

2020.12.17 RTL KLUB A KONYHAFONOK VIP /AZ IZ-FAKTOR/ 20:48:37 23:22:51 688 701 7,7 19,5 354 832 6,8 18,6

2020.12.18 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:06 18:45:02 768 205 8,6 20,1 279 795 5,4 15,3

2020.12.18 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:21 19:42:02 589 367 6,6 13,9 243 594 4,7 11,5

2020.12.18 TV2 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:56:00 20:28:48 457 621 5,1 10,0 235 731 4,5 10,0

2020.12.18 TV2 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 20:39:39 21:17:37 466 134 5,2 10,0 247 660 4,8 9,9

2020.12.18 TV2 UVEGTIGRIS 3. /MAGYAR VIGJATEK/ 21:27:35 23:52:42 218 583 2,5 6,8 152 638 2,9 8,2

2020.12.18 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:18 18:44:59 753 800 8,5 19,7 306 294 5,9 16,8

2020.12.18 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:52:12 19:27:49 632 371 7,1 15,0 335 206 6,5 16,0

2020.12.18 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:34:30 20:43:34 831 604 9,4 18,2 423 926 8,2 18,0

2020.12.18 RTL KLUB A KONYHAFONOK VIP /AZ IZ-FAKTOR/ 20:43:35 23:13:51 788 209 8,9 20,2 418 560 8,1 19,2

2020.12.19 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:16 18:45:30 751 369 8,5 18,1 283 797 5,5 13,7

2020.12.19 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:55:48 19:52:02 473 693 5,3 10,7 182 806 3,5 8,1

2020.12.19 TV2 CSABITUNK ES VEDUNK /AMERIKAI VIGJATEK/ 20:01:29 21:50:02 306 025 3,4 6,7 161 144 3,1 6,5

2020.12.19 TV2 SOKKAL TOBB MINT TESTOR /AM. AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 21:58:54 0:26:14 171 286 1,9 6,3 117 218 2,3 7,1

2020.12.19 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:24 18:51:30 811 171 9,1 19,4 366 262 7,1 17,5

2020.12.19 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:58:43 20:13:21 483 273 5,4 10,8 265 309 5,1 11,6

2020.12.19 RTL KLUB GORILLA BACSI /AM. AKCIOVIGJ./ 20:19:57 22:22:22 431 361 4,9 9,9 236 203 4,5 9,8

2020.12.19 RTL KLUB A BAKANCSLISTA /AM. KALANDFILM/ 22:29:03 0:19:07 194 397 2,2 7,7 123 738 2,4 8,1

2020.12.20 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:14 18:45:23 781 294 8,8 18,6 297 373 5,7 13,6

2020.12.20 TV2 NICSAK KI VAGYOK? - A REJTELYEK SZINPADA /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 18:59:16 22:28:09 733 527 8,3 16,9 344 498 6,6 14,5

2020.12.20 TV2 LANYTESOK /AMERIKAI VIGJATEK/ 22:37:19 1:09:16 130 744 1,5 6,8 80 282 1,5 6,8

2020.12.20 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:18 18:51:11 839 602 9,4 19,9 420 491 8,1 19,1

2020.12.20 RTL KLUB MARVEL KAPITANY /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 18:57:52 21:35:14 373 364 4,2 8,3 262 272 5,0 10,8
2020.12.20 RTL KLUB MIDWAY /AM.- KINAI TORTENELMI DRAMA/ 21:35:15 0:30:33 238 693 2,7 8,5 156 968 3,0 9,5

Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 51 (14 December 2020 - 20 December 2020)

PRIME TIME - TV2 vs. RTL KLUB

Dates Channel Description Start End
Total Individuals Ages 18-59



DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB

02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.12.14 0,7 2,6 2,4 3,2 12,1 11,5 100 100 100

02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.12.15 0,6 2,3 2,5 3,0 10,7 11,9 100 100 100

02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.12.16 0,7 2,4 2,6 3,5 11,5 12,3 100 100 100

02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.12.17 0,6 2,4 2,6 3,1 11,7 12,3 100 100 100

02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.12.18 0,7 2,5 2,7 3,3 11,3 12,5 100 100 100

02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.12.19 0,8 1,7 1,9 3,5 7,0 7,7 100 100 100

02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.12.20 0,8 2,4 1,8 3,4 9,6 7,2 100 100 100

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Total Individuals] 0,7 2,3 2,4 3,3 10,5 10,6 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB

18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.12.14 1,4 5,6 8,0 3,1 12,3 17,7 100 100 100

18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.12.15 1,3 5,1 8,0 2,8 11,3 17,7 100 100 100

18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.12.16 1,5 5,2 8,1 3,3 11,7 18,2 100 100 100

18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.12.17 1,4 5,3 8,1 3,1 11,8 18,1 100 100 100

18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.12.18 1,8 5,0 8,6 3,8 10,7 18,5 100 100 100

18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.12.19 1,8 4,4 5,5 3,8 9,1 11,5 100 100 100

18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.12.20 1,2 7,7 4,8 2,6 16,2 10,2 100 100 100

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Total Individuals] 1,5 5,5 7,3 3,2 11,9 15,9 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB

02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.12.14 0,2 1,6 2,0 1,3 9,1 11,4 35 63 83

02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.12.15 0,2 1,6 2,0 0,9 8,6 11,3 26 68 81

02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.12.16 0,3 1,7 2,1 1,4 9,4 11,7 35 69 80

02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.12.17 0,2 1,6 2,0 1,4 9,2 11,8 36 65 79

02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.12.18 0,3 1,7 2,3 1,8 9,0 11,8 48 70 83

02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.12.19 0,4 1,4 1,6 1,8 6,6 7,6 46 84 88

02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.12.20 0,2 1,9 1,9 0,9 8,3 8,3 24 80 105

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,3 1,6 2,0 1,4 8,6 10,4 36 71 86

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB

18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.12.14 0,6 4,3 6,9 1,4 10,8 17,2 40 77 86

18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.12.15 0,3 4,1 6,8 0,8 10,3 16,9 25 81 85

18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.12.16 0,5 4,2 6,8 1,3 10,9 17,5 35 82 85

18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.12.17 0,4 4,0 6,8 1,1 10,3 17,5 32 75 84

18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.12.18 0,7 4,1 7,5 1,8 9,8 18,0 42 82 87

18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.12.19 0,9 3,4 4,9 2,1 7,7 11,2 49 78 90

18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.12.20 0,2 6,0 5,2 0,6 13,5 11,7 20 78 107
Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,5 4,3 6,4 1,3 10,5 15,6 35 79 89

*Activity: Live+As Live

Time Interval Dates/Channel

18-59

AMR % SHR % AFF

Total 4+

AFF

18-59

SHR % AFF

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

WEEK 51 (14 December 2020 - 20 December 2020)

AFF

Total 4+

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %


